
HOROWHENUA COLLEGE
SUCCESS FOR ALL STUDENTS

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2022 & 2023

Academic Tuition $14,000
Admin Fee $1,000
Accommodation Fee $260.00 per
week for 46 weeks * (excluding
summer holidays *)

$11,960

Pastoral Fee $500.00
Insurance with Uni-care
Full medical and travel insurance $550 approx

Total Fees $28,010

Additional Optional Fees

Subject Costs, Trips and Camps* $500

Uniform * $500
NCEA Registration Fee
(Yr 11, 12 & 13 Students only) $384
NCEA Scholarship Subjects
(per subject) $102

Student Visa Process if done in NZ $310
Student staying over Christmas
Holidays 6 weeks $300

Tuition Fees for Shorter Periods
1 Term $3,500
2 Terms $7,000
3 Terms $10,500

● Quotes can be given for short term groups
● The school reserves the right to alter any fees it has control over and may alter other fees in line

with changes in Government policy. Fees are in New Zealand dollars and include New Zealand
tax (GST)

65 – 73 Weraroa Road, PO Box 544, Levin, New Zealand
www.horowhenua.school.nz



A Tuition Fee

The tuition fee includes all tuition costs including ESOL tuition, an airport meeting service, the

orientation programme and textbook loan. Music passes for those students studying music is

included in Tuition Fee. Each student will receive a Student Identity Card and free use of a locker

for a year. The College magazine is also given free of charge to all international students at the

end of the year.

B. Administration Fee

If a student does not attend Horowhenua College and advises us of their reason for not starting
at Horowhenua College a retainer $500.00 will be held by Horowhenua College to cover the
administration costs incurred.

C Accommodation Fee

Students who go away for more than one week in the school holidays during the year are able to

apply for a reduction in the fee charged for homestay of $75.00 per week. The retaining fee

ensures their room is kept for them and all their belongings will remain in the room while they

are away. Notice must be given before the student goes on holiday.

D Additional Optional Fees *

If this is included in the initial invoice, then any monies left will be refunded to parents at the

end of the students stay with the College.

E Health and Travel Insurance

This is a requirement of the New Zealand Government. We can arrange Uni-Care Student

Insurance at approximately $550.00 a year. Evidence of insurance arranged privately must be

shown to us prior to arrival.

F Stationery

General stationery will cost approximately $100.00.

Specialist stationery such as graphics kit, calculators (including graphical), printing and

photocopying costs will be extra to this estimate.

G Pocket Money

We recommend NZ$75.00 per week for day to day spending including phone top-ups



H Subject Choice

Outdoor Education Programme: Students may choose to take this subject. The cost to participate

is $250.00 for one year. The Level 2 Outdoor Education Programme includes tramping, kayaking

and rock climbing.

What is not covered?

Private music lessons and instrument hire, school sport registration fees, field trips and camps

and all out of school activities such as sport registrations and cultural activities. Subjects such as

Art, Electronics, Technology, Graphics, Design, Photography, Food Technology, Workshop

Technology, Physical Education and Outdoor Education have specific needs and/or equipment

and these will incur extra costs. (This is estimated at $500.00 annually, depending on the

student’s subjects and involvement in sports and cultural events). There is a charge for a

replacement locker key if it is not returned at the end of the year. Please Note: These fees are

inclusive of GST.


